2015 7|3 AL BAHIM CHote 2| AME|Of Y

e LAl e e U= £33 2t
2015.03.21 02:50:37 0|t 12.20~03.20 12 0 49,547
2015.05.15 14:06:38 El&HIB F)=HAE 1,000,000 0 1,049,547
2015.05.26 14:49:14 BZY3 AWO| A (F) 1,000,000 0 2,049,547
2015.05.27 14:39:10 Bz SAR|H7 |22 0 950,000 1,099,547
2015.05.27 14:39:10 Bz S Y7123 0 500 1,099,047
2015.05.27 14:39:10 Bz SA2|H7 |22 0 950,000 149,047
2015.05.27 14:39:10 Bz SAM2H7123 0 500 148,547
2015.05.27 16:20:20 Ef&HIB St OAZE (S 1,000,000 0 1,148,547
2015.06.12 18:09:06 BZY3 SA2H7123 0 950,500 198,047
2015.06.20 04:53:46 0|2} 03.21~06.19 99 0 198,146
2015.07.13 15:22:10 e S4H 45,870 0 244,016
2015.07.15 14:22:40 EfgHet THE 7tA[4t 2,000,000 0 2,244,016
2015.07.15 14:23:40 Sy T 7Rt 2,000,000 0 4,244,016
2015.07.15 15:38:52 BZY3 S7CHEEE 0 176,270 4,067,746
2015.07.21 16:31:39 BZY3 SR YIRS 0 1,900,000 2,167,746
2015.07.21 16:31:39 Bz SA2H712= 0 500 2,167,246
2015.07.27 15:48:03 EfeHet 7147 1& 1,300,000 0 3,467,246
2015.08.06 13:17:06 CHA| SelSa (F7IHEA|H) 0 2,179,183 1,288,063
2015.08.06 22:39:57 BZY3 SR YIRS 0 1,235,500 52,563
2015.09.19 03:39:18 O[2F 06.20~09.18 217 0 52,780
2015.12.13 20:02:47 Ef3HIB LEH(EE= 100,000 0 152,780
2015.12.14 10:22:58 ElGHIB erEY 100,000 0 252,780
2015.12.14 13:04:17 Ef3HIB AAHY 310,000 0 562,780
2015.12.15 09:34:06 EfeHst dYE 100,000 0 662,780
2015.12.1517:51:43 Ef3HIB ES 387,500 0 1,050,280
2015.12.17 11:51:49 CH A T/IHEA|H-8S 0 1,050,000 280




2015.12.19 06:34:03 O|At 09.19~12.18 20 0 300

2015.12.31 14:03:50 Ef2HIB HER0|RA 1,000,000 0 1,000,300

2015.12.31 14:06:20 EFHIB FAISIAE B 300,000 0 1,300,300
A 10,643,718 9,392,953




